1
PC10PTFE Silicon Piezoresistive Pressure Sensor
Features
■ Constant current excitation
■ High reliability pressure chip
■ surfacePTFEMaterial
■ Wide temperature compensation
■ Can do normalized output

[在此处键入] [在此处键入 ] [在此处键入 ]
4
How to order
PC10PTFE 100k G 4w I1 C
C = Compensation
Pressure range selection
I1 = 1.5mA
4w = 4 wire
Example：PC10PTFE-100kG4wI1C
PC10PTFE sensor，pressure range 100kPa，gauge pressure, 4 wire electrical connection, 1.5mA
excitation, current compensation
Ordering tips:
1 Pressure range can be selected higher or lower than actual conditions but should be within ±30%FS.
2 Pressure reference consists of gauge pressure, absolute pressure and sealed gauge pressure.
⑴ Gauge pressure is based on the current atmospheric pressure. Generally, it refers to the measurement of pressure
which is greater than the current atmospheric pressure. Negative pressure is a special case of gauge pressure. It
refers that there is such working condition that the pressure of work site is lower than the current atmospheric
pressure.
⑵ Absolute pressure is based on vacuum.
⑶ The sealing pressure is the absolute pressure used as the gauge pressure, but the reference is the
atmospheric pressure at the production site. There is no gauge pressure above 4MPa, only sealing
pressure.
3 Confirm the maximum overload of the applied system, which should be less than the overload protection limit of
the sensor, otherwise it will affect the product life or even damage the product.
4 The commonly used compensation of the product is 1.5mA constant current compensation. Suggest to
select the option with priority.
5 The material and process for manufacturing negative pressure sensors are different from those of positive
pressure sensors. So gauge pressure sensors cannot be used as substitute of negative pressure sensors.
6 For special requirements on performance parameters and functions of the product, please contact us.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
R&D and Sales Center: Floor 7, Building C4, Vanke Metropolitan Plaza, No. 31, Lvdu Avenue, Jiangning
District, Nanjing
E-mail: dr@wtsensor.com
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
Product model